Product ID

TOYS-bal001

TOYS-bal002

TOYS-bal003
TOYS-bal004

TOYS-bal005
TOYS-bal006

TOYS-bal007

TOYS-bal008

TOYS-bal009

TOYS-bal010

TOYS-che001
TOYS-che002
TOYS-che003

TOYS-che004

TOYS-che005

TOYS-che006

TOYS-che007

TOYS-che008
TOYS-che009

TOYS-che010

TOYS-che011

TOYS-che012

TOYS-che013
TOYS-plu001

TOYS-plu002
TOYS-plu003

TOYS-plu004

TOYS-plu005
TOYS-plu006
TOYS-plu007
TOYS-plu008

TOYS-puz001

TOYS-puz002

TOYS-puz003

TOYS-puz004

TOYS-puz005

Category

TOYS

TOYS

TOYS
TOYS

TOYS
TOYS

TOYS

TOYS

TOYS

TOYS

TOYS
TOYS
TOYS

TOYS

TOYS

TOYS

TOYS

TOYS
TOYS

TOYS

TOYS

TOYS

TOYS
TOYS
TOYS
TOYS

TOYS

TOYS
TOYS
TOYS
TOYS

TOYS

TOYS

TOYS

TOYS

TOYS

Sub-
Category
Balls

Balls

Balls
Balls

Balls
Balls

Balls

Balls

Balls

Balls

Chew
Chew
Chew

Chew

Chew

Chew

Chew

Chew
Chew

Chew

Chew

Chew

Chew
Plush
Plush
Plush

Plush

Plush
Plush
Plush
Plush

Puzzles

Puzzles

Puzzles

Puzzles

Puzzles

Name

Chuck-It Ball Launcher

Chuck-It Fetch Medley

Chuck-It Indoor Ball
Chuck-It Indoor Roller

Chuck-It Recycled Ball
Chuck-It Ultra Ball

Kong Air Squeaker

Air Kong Ball and Rope

Kong Football

Vinyl Sports Ball

Vinyl Slipper with Squeaker
Dental Kong

Dental Kong with Rope

Fresh’'n’Floss Spearmint 2-knot Rope

Fresh’n’Floss Spearmint 3-knot Rope

Kong Biscuit Ball

Kong Puppy Binkie

Natural Braided Dumbell
Natural Figure-8 Braided Rope

Nylabone Dura Chicken Chew

Nylabone Galileo Bone

Nylabone Puppy Rhino Teeth

Corn Cob Chew
Floppy Jungle Safari
Kong Braidz Monkey

Puppy Cuddle Pal

Security Blanket

Skinneeez Squirrel
Flatty Raccoon and Fox
Sports Rope
Stuffed Bone

Activity Game Bone

Activity Solitaire Game

Activity Tower

Treat Wheel Puzzle

Tug-a-Jug

Description

Avoid slimy balls while throwing them farther and
faster.

Pack of three balls that contains the Whistler Ball, the
Max Glow Rubber Ball, and the Erratic Rubber Ball.

The Indoor Ball is fun to chase for your dog and safe
for indoor use.
The Indoor Roller is fun to chase for your dog and safe
for indoor use.

An environmentally friendly rubber ball.

The Ultra Ball is the best ball ever with high bounce,
high buoyancy, high visibility, and high durability.

This pack of three balls combines the tennis ball and
the squeaker.

The Air KONG ball will never bounce the same way
twice. Plus, it has a built-in squeaker and rope.

Durable tennis ball with the look and feel of a football.

A variety of sport-shaped balls with a built-in squeaker.

These mock shoes with a squeaker and rattle will save
your real shoes while removing tartar and plaque.

Reduces plaque and tartar buildup, gum problems,
bad breath and boredom as dogs chew and play.

Reduces plaque and tartar buildup, gum problems,
bad breath and boredom as dogs chew and play.

Chewing this 2-knot rope helps clean teeth and gums,
freshen breath, while the cotton strands act as floss.

Chewing this 3-knot rope helps clean teeth and gums,
freshen breath, while the cotton strands act as floss.

The KONG Biscuit Ball has a hollow center and four
bone-shaped ports can hold dog bones, food and
treats.

The KONG Puppy Binkie soothes sore gums, assists
in teething, and promotes proper chewing behavior for
puppies.

Eco-friendly rope made of 100% natural cotton.

Eco-friendly rope made of 100% natural cotton.

Made for tough chewers and helps clean teeth,
massage gums, and reduce tartar buildup

The world’s strongest bone.

This rubber dog chew is made with softer rubber for
puppies' baby teeth, which encourages non-
destructive chewing habits.

Bacon-flavored durable nylon chew that helps clean
teeth.

The multiple squeakers in these jungle animals will
entertain your pooch for hours.

KONG Braidz are designed for dogs who like to shake,
toss, tug and squeak.

The Puppy Cuddle Pal can be microwaved to provide
warmth and comfort for your dog.

Leave your scent on this blanket by sleeping with it
and leave it with your dog while you’re away for
comfort.

This squeaker-filled, durable, stuffing-free squirrel
means more play and less mess.

The raccoon/fox is a soft, squeaky toy for some
hunting fun.

This durable rope has a large sports ball center with
squeaker.

The stuffed bone is a cuddly toy in your dog's favorite
shape with a squeaker.

The Activity Game Bone mentally stimulates your dog

with two challenging games. Side one has cones that

your dog lifts to reveal treats, and side two has sliding
covers that your dog has to slide to reveal treats.

The board has seven cones that can have treats
hidden underneath and your dog has to lift each cone
to reveal the treats underneath.

The Activity Tower will challenge your dog with treats
hidden under the paws that he/she will have to learn
how to retrieve.

Hide treats under the paws and challenge your dog to
learn how to find them.

Designed to keep your pet busy trying to get out the
kibble or treats inside.

Size
Pint: 13" Length
Small: 18" Length
Medium: 26" Length

Large: 30" Length
Small: 2.5" Diameter

Medium: 3" Diameter
4.5" Diameter

45"LX3"W

2.5" Diameter
Small; 2" Diameter

Medium: 2.5" Diameter

Large: 3" Diameter
Pint: 1.5" Diameter

Small: 2" Diameter
Medium: 2.5" Diameter

Large: 3.25" Diameter
17" Length

Small: 4"L X 1" W

Large: 9"L X 3"W
Small: 2" Diameter

Medium: 3" Diameter
5.5" Length

5.5" Length
5" Length
Pint: 8" Length
Small: 12" Length

Medium: 13" Length

Wolf: 16" Length
Large: 22.5" Length

Wolf: 33" Length
4" Diameter

5.25" Length

10" Height
14" Height
Small: 4.5" Length
Medium: 5.5" Length
Large: 7.5" Length

Wolf: 8.5" Length
Large: 5.75" Length

Wolf: 8.25" Length
475"LX2"W
6" Length
16"L X 11.5"W
9" Height
7"LX4"WX1.25"H

14.5" L X 14.5" W

23" Length
13"LX5"W
12" Length
7" Length

12" L X 7.75" W

11.25" Diameter

13" H X 9.75" Diameter

1.5"H X 9" Diameter

Small: 10" H X 2.5" Diameter

Medium: 11" H X 3.5" Diameter

Price

10.99
11.99
12.99

13.99
12.99

13.99
9.99

9.99

5.99
8.99

9.99

10.99
1.99

2.99
3.99

4.99
4.99

7.99

8.99
4.99

6.99
4.99

15.99

15.99

3.99
4.99
5.99

6.99
8.99

9.99
12.99

7.99

8.99

8.99

6.99
7.99
8.99

9.99
14.99

19.99

7.99

10.99

9.99

9.99

9.99

9.99

9.99

9.99

5.99

4.99

29.99

29.99

34.99

12.99

12.99
13.99

Ingredients

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

baking soda,
fluoride

baking soda,
fluoride

N/A

N/A

natural vegetable
dye
natural vegetable
dye
natural flavor

N/A

N/A

natural flavor
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



